PIEZO SPEAKER
ASIC LINEAR AMPLIFIER
Tarvos 1.0 UC-P3010 is a high-voltage ASIC
linear audio amplifier designed for a 3.6 V
supply voltage, such as Li-Ion batteries. With
less than a 1 mA quiescent current draw, it
significantly reduces power consumption.
Its analog audio input is compatible with the

Released in March 2023 | Updated in August 2024
USound GmbH | www.usound.com | sales@usound.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Available configurations for USound MEMS speakers: G for Ganymede series and H for Conamara series.
Product code Description MOQ
UC-P3010-G18 Tarvos ASIC linear amplifier G-configuration for Ganymede series
UT-P2020, UT-P2023, UT-P2016, gain 18 dB
2.5 k
UC-P3010-G24 Tarvos ASIC linear amplifier G-configuration  for Ganymede series
UT-P2020, UT-P2023,UT-P2016, gain 24 dB
2.5 k
UC-P3010-G30 Tarvos ASIC linear amplifier G-configuration for Ganymede series
UT-P2020, UT-P2023, UT-P2016, gain 30 dB
2.5 k
UC-P3010-H18 Tarvos ASIC linear amplifier H-configuration  for Conamara  series
UA-C0503-3T, UA-C0603-3T, UA-C0603-3F, gain 18 dB
2.5 k
UC-P3010-H24 Tarvos ASIC linear amplifier H-configuration for Conamara series
UA-C0503-3T, UA-C0603-3T, UA-C0603-3F, gain 24 dB
2.5 k
UC-P3010-H30 Tarvos ASIC linear amplifier H-configuration for Conamara series
UA-C0503-3T, UA-C0603-3T, UA-C0603-3F , gain 30 dB
2.5 k
UC-P3010
custom
Tarvos ASIC linear amplifier with custom configuration/ NRE costs apply 6 k
16 Tarvos 1.0 UC-P3010 | Datasheet
Released in March 2023 | Updated in August 2024
USound GmbH | www.usound.com | sales@usound.com
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
Product Name Description